three (23) of the second range of Dulia- “No,” returned the husband, musing lowest caste, remain until the body is 
• inel township, in the county of Te- on his bachelor dinners, now forever entirely consumed. 

iniKcaming, viz ; h village emplacement gone. “My salad days are over.” 
containing fifty (50) feet in front by one “Well,” spoke up the wife sharply,
hundred and five (105) feet in depth, “the next course Is the roast." i A Paradoxical River,
now known and designated on the And she served him a large portion On the African shore, near the gulf 
otliciul plan and in the book of reference piping hot - , of Aden and connecting the lake of

[...]

mvl township, in the county of Teinia- f*cu,K>d doing because we were not mean tide, and it is fed by this para-

J. V. FINDLAY earning, viz : a village emplacement con- ! situated. doxical river, which Is about twenty-
taining fifty (50) feet in front by one I &aildal furnishes an occupation for : two miles in length. It is highly prob- 

■ hundred and five (105) feet in depth, wom*n 0041 newspapers. It began in able that the whole basin which the
now' known and designated on the official 1 be Harden of Ldeu and w ill end a tew lagoon partly fills was once on arm 
plan and in the book of reference of the m*nu,es Mfter 1 lie lasf man ba* left the of the sea, which became separated